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Product Datasheet

Recombinant Cynomolgus Interferon alpha/beta receptor 1/IFNAR1(C-

6His)
ABI-32-9372-500

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Antibody Type

Recombinant Cynomolgus Interferon alpha/beta receptor 1/IFNAR1(C-
6His)

ABI-32-9372-500
32-9372-500
ABI-32-9372-500-500UG
Abeomics
Proteine/Peptide

Source : Human Cells,Interferon alpha/beta receptor 1 (IFN alpha /
beta R1), also known as IFNAR1, are present in all tissues and even
on the surface of most IFN-resistant cells. Isoform 1, isoform 2 and
isoform 3 are expressed in the IFN-alpha sensi...

Recombinant Antibody



